FRA: V1.0

.TI_ 1 i BN
T m AR
. AR T ERE (KH&in
B = SR A
KA IEEmIRE (A
\ STW-FTI2-MH-D9
BRERES
STW-FTJ2-SH-D9
NER = B FR
PGS
STW—-FT-037
FmEs
STW-FT-036

==yl #7:
Kx/EmE Kx/EmE
B &) B &)

égi‘-'f7ﬂﬁilﬁﬁ

M ik: http://www.sync-tech.com

Synchronization Technology Ltd

it ESHFAXAELKE 5 SICEZERE 1 8 6 # 501

1/5


http://www.sync-tech.com

FRA: V1.0

—., FafiE
® 1PPS {£#y
® 10MHz/100MHz 1% #y
. i% 125\ }d‘ 1“5\ ) 1“5\ }d‘ 277 4‘? #ﬁ
@ ERTLHRAPAM., FRMEEHLS
IBRSE &23F
s M ZIR
10MHz R 100MHz R
A SR BN 10MHz 100MHz E3%E
Al
> I\ Qg\;m
(B 50%%) B N 1PPS 1PPS 3.3V-5V
oy St 10MHz 100MHz E3%E
8+l
AN
(Bceesm) ko 1PPS 1PPS 3.3V-5V
gl . 3E-14/s 1E-14/s
SRR A 5E-17/day 1E-17/day
A N
j;f;ii ’);_E SRy H <120dBc/Hz@1Hz | <100dBc/Hz@1Hz
B (8] & 4y R s
T%Sﬁ Ry <40ps <40ps FRAEE
N <.
EO FC/APC FC/APC
KerEn THEK 1490---1550nm | 1490---1550nm
EHE s 1-80km 1-80km
B 59 E i 8] EEUEEES <3 4¢h <3 /rgh
BB 220-240V AC 220-240V AC
B R E &
IhFE <100W <100W
BNER EIEEO Em m H
INE THEEE 0°C ~+50°C

M ik: http://www.sync-tech.com

it ESHFAXAELKE 5 SICEZERE 1 8 6 # 501

2/5



http://www.sync-tech.com

ARA: V1.0

FiERE

-40°C

- +70°C

Ebepi i <8ShTLAK TEEH
4
=\ SR
420 s
| e e g B e sy e
ED Qe #EEe AR O RN AYe
= = . & = & =) e— T m  m om om  om
4826 4828
o memummann T =
% 2 W 2 B - R R
oo il snmmsen = "%

M ik: http://www.sync-tech.com

it ESHFAXAELKE 5 SICEZERE 1 8 6 # 501

3/5



http://www.sync-tech.com

FRA: V1.0

SR K v 2K
FHEQUENCY STABILITY

REF1 OOMHZ FDUT1 ODMHZ 001

10-13

IS|qmo For AIIITO 1

g Allan Deviation
10 1085 104

ppin,

QOverla
10-17

0° 10! 102 103 104 10°
Averaging Time, Seconds

FREQUENCY STABILITY

3 FIEF1 OMHZ FDUT1 OMHz 003

— 10718

107

|qumo For AII T0u| o

10-14

llan Deviation

Pping Al

10716

Overla

- 1077

[con ]
=]

10! 102 10° 104 10°
Averaging Time, Seconds

::::::

MI3E: http://www.sync-tech.com
Hilb: R EREFTT X S KR 5 SICERAERE 1 H# 6 #% 501
4 /5



http://www.sync-tech.com

ARA: V1.0

1PPSTES AN E . STDEVP=16.21ps

200

=, B#H
R I 4 A S AT B 4 T R % KR M b
e 2= & Mt e &F
1 JILEERZS 1

9., ARH
BRI AT S AT T B AR A AT SR

Fs B #HE i
1 HIeliRE 1
2 e BIRIE 1
3 e fE MR 1 KB/ BT IR

M ik: http://www.sync-tech.com
Hodlb: AERSFTFE X S KiE 5 SICEREERE 1 HA 6 # 501
5/5



http://www.sync-tech.com

